(800) 521-9200 www.rti-pbe.com @RTiPBE @rti_pbe
READING TECHNOLOGIES, INC.
AUTOMOTIVE REFINISH PRODUCT LINE
2024 Edition
INvERSE-fLOw® TECHNOLOGy
Centrifugal Spinning
Water, dirt, and oil contaminants are spun in a downward
circular motion through the air. The spinning action forces

voltage NPT
RDNC 0020 20 115V / 1Ph ½"
RDNC 0035 35 115V / 1Ph ½"
RDNC 0050 50 115V / 1Ph ½"
RDNC 0075 75 115V / 1Ph 1"
RDNC 0100 100 115V / 1Ph 1¼"
RDNC 0150 150 115V / 1Ph 1¼"
Non-Cycling Refrigerated Dryer features
• Compact size for easy fit
• Constant quality of dry air to your system
• Low maintenance, long life design
Part Number Airflow
(SCFM)
Standard
voltage NPT
RDNC-0015 15 115V / 1Ph ½"
RDNC-0041 41 115V / 1Ph ¾"
RDNC-0059 59 115V / 1Ph ¾"
RDNC-0071 71 115V / 1Ph 1"
RDNC-0161 161 230V / 1Ph 1½"
RDNC-0226 226 220V / 3Ph 2"
10  |  Reading Technologies, Inc.  |  800-521-9200  |  www.rti-pbe.com
PERf-75HD
Mainline desiccant drying system that
handles flow up to 30 HP compressors,

18  |  Reading Technologies, Inc.  |  800-521-9200  |  www.rti-pbe.com
Paint Cup SystemPaint Cup System
QRS Paint Cup System Part Number Breakdown
Quick Refinish
Systems line
Size of
cup (oz.)
Solvent (S)
Waterborne (W)
Q R S 3 S
RTi's QRS Paint Cup System includes essentials in the painting and refinishing process. The QRS product line
consists of cups, liners, collars, lids, and stoppers ranging in sizes from 3 oz. to 28 oz., good for solvent (190 µm)
and waterborne (125 µm) paints. The QRS Paint Cup Packages are a complete system, ready to attach to the
gun and go. All the parts in the QRS product line are corrosion-resistant to paint and thinner.
The QRS product line also includes spray gun adapters and dispensers (sold separately).
wATERBORNE
Part
Number µm oz.
QRS3W 125 3
QRS6W 125 6
QRS13W 125 13
QRS22W 125 22
QRS28W 125 28
SOLvENT
Part
Number µm oz.
QRS3S 190 3
QRS6S 190 6
QRS13S 190 13
QRS22S 190 22
QRS28S 190 28
Each QRS Paint Cup System Includes:
50 liners (with filter for either waterborne or solvent paints)
50 lids (with filter for either waterborne or solvent paints)
20 stoppers, 1 outer hard cup, 1 collar
hard cup
stopper
liner
lid
collar
www.rti-pbe.com  |  800-521-9200  |  Reading Technologies, Inc.  |  19
Paint Cup Parts
Part
Number
QA21
QA22
QA23
QA23S
QA24
QA25
QA26
Part
Number
QA27
QA29
QA30
QA31
QA32
QA33
QA34
Part
Number
QA35
QA36
QA37
QA38
QA39
QA40
QA41
Cup Adapters
Paint Cup Parts
Each QRS Paint Cup System Includes:
50 liners (with filter for either waterborne or solvent paints)
50 lids (with filter for either waterborne or solvent paints)
20 stoppers, 1 outer hard cup, 1 collar
Part Number oz. Quantity
QRS-HCC3 3 2
QRS-HCC6 6 2
QRS-HCC13 13 2
QRS-HCC22 22 2
QRS-HCC28 28 2
Hard Cup & Collars
Part Number oz. Quantity
QRS-DSP6-13 6/13 1
QRS-DSP22-28 22/28 1
Liner Dispensers
Part Number Quantity
QRS-LDSP 1
Lid Dispenser
Part Number oz. µm Quantity
QRS-L3-6S-50 3/6 190 50
QRS-L3-6W-50 3/6 125 50
QRS-L13S-50 13 190 50
QRS-L13W-50 13 125 50
QRS-L22-28S-50 22/28 190 50
QRS-L22-28W-50 22/28 125 50
Lids
20  |  Reading Technologies, Inc.  |  800-521-9200  |  www.rti-pbe.com
Hoses
Coil/Spray Hoses

High flow 35' & 50'
conductive spraying hose.
Literature Sheet: A079
PH4C
¼" x 4' whip hose
Literature Sheet: A074
HvHA-B35C
35' non-gassing hose assembly.
Literature Sheets: A063, A064
HvHA-B50C
50' non-gassing hose assembly.
Literature Sheets: A063, A064
Hoses
Part Number Length (ft.) NPT
RCH-05 5 ¼"
RCH-10 10 ¼"
RCH-15 15 ¼"
RCH-20 20 ¼"
RCH-25 25 ¼"
RCH-35 35 ¼"
PH35NC
High flow 35' non-
conductive shop hose.
Available in 50' (PH50NC).